



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

---

**961 WRIT PETITION NO.2239 OF 2018**

RAMDAS TUKARAM DHOKANE  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioner :Mr. Pawar P.S.

...

**CORAM : V.L. ACHLIYA, J.**

**Dated: APRIL 04, 2018**

...

Await service.

2. S.O. to 4th June, 2018.
3. Interim relief operating, if any, to continue till then.

**(V.L. ACHLIYA,J)**